Pneumatic motors
for winches
Pneumatic motors
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
2
TECNOLOGIE

remains unchanged.
8
order code
8
N - M - 95 - BN71 - H
Pneumatic Brakes
BN71 – Brakes 14 Nm per 95-250
BN90 – Brakes 29 Nm 410-620
BN110 – Brakes 75 Nm 1100
N
No Lube Standard
M
Pneumatic motors
Engine Size
95 – 0,73 KW / 1,06 hp
250 –  1,9 KW / 2,72 hp
410 –  3,4 KW /   4,6 hp
620 –  5,1 KW /  6,94 hp
1100 –  9,2 KW /12,53 hp
Control valve
H – Hand-controlled (HCV):
R – Remote-controlled (RCV)
Remote-controlled
Command
pendant
Command
panel
Basic engine
Hand-controlled
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
Pneumatic motors for winches 9
TECNOLOGIE
SPECIALI
APPLICATE
Pneumatic motors for winches 9
Features, dimensions and performance
Pneumatic motors for winches
10
DIMENSIONS
Engine with brake and manual control valve, including valves and piping for brake control (not shown)
A B C D E F G H J K L M N O
Ø P Q R
M95BN71H2